Coppa Sabatini | 2002
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26/09/2002 | 198 km | 40 starting
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AMO CARLSTROM Kijell
MER MORI Massimiliano
NAR VALACH Jan

RAB BOOGERD Michae
MOB MURN Uro$

NAR PALUMBO Giuseppe
CAG BUENAHORA Hernan
MOB MARZOLI Ruggero
AMO KOHUT Stawomir
LAN ANZA Santo

LOT STREMERSCH Tom
RAB VERHEYEN Geert
LAN TIMOCHINE Mikhail
DOM RODRIGUEZ Fred
ALA RIGHI Daniele

CPK CARRARA Matteo
FAS TOSATTO Matteo
MAP EVANS Cadel

CSC S@RENSEN Nick
ACQ KOLOBNEV Alexandr

FIN19761018
ITA19740108
SVK19730819
NED19720528
SLO19750209
ITA19750910
COL19670318
ITA19760402
POL19770918
ITA19801117
BEL19750529
BEL19730310
RUS19801120
USA19730903
ITA19760328
ITA19790325
ITA19740514
AUS19770214
DEN19750514
RUS19810504
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SAE SABALIAUSKAS Marius
DONATI Massimo
GILI Marco
DOM CASSANI Enrico
MER FONTANELLI Fabiano
BORGHI Ruggero
DOM VIRENQUE Richard
FAS BARTOLI Michele
DOM VAINSTEINS Romans
LOT VAN DE WOUWER Kurt
CSC GARCIA Marcelino
ALA HAMBURGER Bo
LAM SERPELLINI Marco
LOT BAGUET Serge
SAE CELESTINO Mirko
ALS FERRIGATO Andrea
MAP BETTINI Paolo
LOT VERBRUGGHE Rik
NAR MIORIN Devis
ACQ SIMEONI Filippo

LTU19781115
ITA19670118
ITA19731107
ITA19720215
ITA19650424
ITA19700603

FRA19691119
ITA19700527

LAT19730303

BEL19710924

ESP19710627

DEN19700524
ITA19720814

BEL19690818
ITA19740319
ITA19690901
ITA19740401

BEL19740723
ITA19760324
ITA19710817



